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AFFC Conference

AFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Herbsmen 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 2108.00 1975.30 2795.80

Blackholes 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 1858.60 1932.60 2240.60

Icons 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 1759.30 1824.20 2189.20

AFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Raiders 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 2100.60 1784.60 2702.70

City of Sacks 5 8 0 0.385 1-3 5-8 1692.30 1794.40 2234.40

The Doughboys 4 9 0 0.308 2-2 4-9 1733.20 1937.40 2132.90

AFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ninja Turtles 8 5 0 0.615 2-2 8-5 2148.00 1950.60 2813.10

Fightin Razorbacks 7 6 0 0.538 3-1 7-6 1798.80 2036.00 2364.90

Team Available 5 8 0 0.385 1-3 5-8 1737.50 1984.50 2162.70

AFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Angel's on da GridIron 9 4 0 0.692 2-2 9-4 1944.80 1902.00 2393.60

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 2161.60 1985.20 2698.90

Djulio Unchained 6 7 0 0.462 2-2 6-7 2088.10 2024.00 2713.30

Total Points
Ninja Turtles 2813.10

Herbsmen 2795.80

Djulio Unchained 2713.30

The Raiders 2702.70

Fantasy Football Dream Killer 2698.90

Angel's on da GridIron 2393.60

Fightin Razorbacks 2364.90

Blackholes 2240.60

City of Sacks 2234.40

Icons 2189.20

Team Available 2162.70

The Doughboys 2132.90
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NFFC Conference

NFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wills Team 11 2 0 0.846 3-1 11-2 2252.40 1840.50 2866.70

Out of Office 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 1870.20 1910.20 2544.00

Black n Gold 4 9 0 0.308 1-3 4-9 1777.40 2016.90 2216.20

NFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harbor Rats 10 3 0 0.769 4-0 10-3 2033.20 1804.60 2710.30

No Runnin' Back Home 6 7 0 0.462 1-3 6-7 1974.20 2049.90 2571.60

Killed by Death 6 7 0 0.462 1-3 6-7 1892.10 2039.40 2473.00

NFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Doughboys II 7 6 0 0.538 4-0 7-6 1913.90 1990.90 2525.50

DA Boys 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 1855.30 1990.70 2415.90

Great White Buffalo 3 10 0 0.231 0-4 3-10 1599.10 1833.50 2002.20

NFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bragging Rights 9 4 0 0.692 3-1 9-4 2229.80 1881.00 2764.80

Sparky 7 6 0 0.538 1-3 7-6 1982.00 1996.20 2415.40

Racoon Mafia 5 8 0 0.385 2-2 5-8 1885.30 1911.10 2417.40

Total Points
Wills Team 2866.70

Bragging Rights 2764.80

Harbor Rats 2710.30

No Runnin' Back Home 2571.60

Out of Office 2544.00

The Doughboys II 2525.50

Killed by Death 2473.00

Racoon Mafia 2417.40

DA Boys 2415.90

Sparky 2415.40

Black n Gold 2216.20

Great White Buffalo 2002.20
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